TERMINARZ ZAWODOW NA ROK 2024

Terminarz zawoddw wedkarskich na rok 2024

Data zawodow

14.04.2024
28.04.2024
26.05.2024
18.05.2024
29.06.2024
14.07.2024
08.09.2024
29.09.2024
06.10.2024

19 grudnia 2023, 21:33

Rodzaj zawodow
Rozpoczecie sezonu
Mistrzostwa Kola
Puchar Wiosny
Zawody czterech kol
Zawody nocne feder
Puchar Zofiowki
Puchar Prezesa
fawody feederowe
Zakonczenie sezonu

Miejsce
fajaczek
Kilinskiego
Kilinskiego

Zielecice
Zofiowka
Kilinskiego

Zofiowka
Kilinskiego



